ORDER NOW
CLICK HERE TO SEE
YOUR SAVINGS »
800 528 5555 •  BULBRITE.COM
Up to 40% savings
to get you back up and running
Summer Savings Sale
Valid from: June 19 until July 31

ON FINAL DISCOUNTED ORDER VALUE.
PAR20
Item # Ordering Code
772710 LED7PAR20/NF25/827/WD
772711 LED7PAR20/FL40/827/WD
772714 LED7PAR20/NF25/830/WD
772715 LED7PAR20/FL40/830/WD
772717 LED7PAR20/NF25/840/WD
772718 LED7PAR20/FL40/840/WD
PAR30 Short Neck
Item # Ordering Code
772720 LED13PAR30S/NF25/827/WD
772721 LED13PAR30S/FL40/827/WD
772723 LED13PAR30S/NF25/830/WD
772724 LED13PAR30S/FL40/830/WD
772726 LED13PAR30S/NF25/840/WD
772727 LED13PAR30S/FL40/840/WD
772600 LED13PAR30S/FL40/927/J/WD
772601 LED13PAR30S/FL40/930/J/WD
772620 LED13PAR30S/FL40/927/WD
PAR30 Long Neck
Item # Ordering Code
772730 LED13PAR30L/NF25/827/WD
772731 LED13PAR30L/FL40/827/WD
772733 LED13PAR30L/NF25/830/WD
772734 LED13PAR30L/FL40/830/WD
772736 LED13PAR30L/NF25/840/WD
772737 LED13PAR30L/FL40/840/WD
772605 LED13PAR30L/FL40/927/J/WD
772606 LED13PAR30L/FL40/930/J/WD
PAR38
Item # Ordering Code
772740 LED15PAR38/NF25/827/WD
772741 LED15PAR38/FL40/827/WD
772743 LED15PAR38/NF25/830/WD
772744 LED15PAR38/FL40/830/WD
772610 LED18PAR38/FL40/927/J/WD
772611 LED18PAR38/FL40/930/WD
772640 LED18PAR38/FL40/927/WD
772742 LED15PAR38/WFL60/827/WD
772745 LED15PAR38/WFL60/830/WD
772746 LED15PAR38/NF25/840/WD
772748 LED15PAR38/WFL60/840/WD
Valid from: June 19 until July 31
Promo Code: SUMMER2020
PARs Features & Benefits
•	 Wet rated
•	 Great for outdoor porticos and landscape lighting
•	 Energy Star rated
•	 Enclosed rated
•	 Silver to match the look and style of traditional halogen PARs
up to
40%
OFF
NO EXCEPTIONS. CANNOT BE COMBINED WITH ANY OTHER OFFERS. OFFER NOT APPLICABLE
TO PRIOR PURCHASES. NON-TRANSFERABLE. STANDARD TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY.
WHILE SUPPLIES LAST. ALL PRICES ARE SHOW IN US DOLLARS. FREIGHT ALLOWANCE BASED
ON FINAL DISCOUNTED ORDER VALUE.
$1.99
Promo Price
$2.99
Promo Price
$2.99
Promo Price
$4.99
Promo Price
Reflectors
Item # Ordering Code Promo
Price
772812 LED8R20/927/J/D/3   $1.99
772832 LED9BR30/940/D   $0.99
773353 LED9BR30/840/4PK  $3.99
772810 LED16BR30/C/927/D  $0.99
773450 LED15BR40/827/4PK  $9.99
773449 LED12BR40/830/4PK  $9.99
772461 LED20BR40GU24/30K/D  $9.99
80 CRI 50W Equivalent 12V MR16 GU5.3
Item # Ordering Code
771301 LED8MR16SP15/50/827/D
771302 LED8MR16NF25/50/827/D
771303 LED8MR16FL35/50/827/D
771304 LED8MR16WFL50/50/827/D
771305 LED8MR16SP15/50/830/D
771306 LED8MR16NF25/50/830/D
771308 LED8MR16WFL50/50/830/D
771309 LED8MR16NF25/50/850/D
771310 LED8MR16FL35/50/850/D
772746 LED15PAR38/NF25/840/WD
772748 LED15PAR38/WFL60/840/WD
90 CRI 50W Equivalent 12V MR16 GU5.3
771312 LED8MR16NF25/50/927/D
771313 LED8MR16FL35/50/927/D
771316 LED8MR16NF25/50/930/D
771340 LED8MR16FL35/50/927/J/D
771341 LED8MR16FL35/50/930/J/D
80 CRI 75W Equivalent 12V MR16 GU5.3
771321 LED9MR16SP15/75/827/D
771322 LED9MR16NF25/75/827/D
771323 LED9MR16FL35/75/827/D